
Novi Fall 2021 
September 7th to November 29th 

 
12wks/$264 

Annual Total Sports Membership ($15 individual $30 Family) 
 

Chad@totalsportscomplex.com 
Total Sports Novi 248.374.0500 

WWW.TOTALSPORTSCOMPLEX.COM 

CLASS MON TUES FRI SAT SUN 

Bunnies 
18 months 
Parent/Child 

 930am  430pm 930am 
1030am 

930am 

Thumpers 
2 to 3 years old 
Parent/Child 

430pm 1030am 
 

430pm 
 

930am 
1030am 

1030am 

Cottontails 
2.5 to 3.5 years old 
Parent/Child 

430pm 1130am 530pm  
 

930am 
1030am  

 

930am 

Hoppers 
Beginner 3’s 

530pm 1030am  
1pm 

630pm  
 

930am 
1030am 

1030am 

Jackrabbits 
Intermediate 3’s 

630pm 930am 530pm 930am 
1030am 

930am 

Micro 4 
4 years old 

530pm  
 

1130am 
2pm  

630pm 930am 
1030am 

1030am 

Micro 5 
5 years old 

630pm 
 

 530pm 930am  
1030am 

930am 

Micro 6 
6 years old 

530pm 
 

 630pm 
 

930am 
1030am 

1030am 

Micro 7 
7 years old 

630pm  530pm 930am  
1030am 

 

Micro 8/9 
8 and 9 years old 

530pm  630pm 
  

930am 
1030am 

 

Micro 10/12 
10 to 12 years old 

630pm 
 

 
 

 930am 
1030am 

 

SHIN GUARDS 
ARE  

MANDATORY 
FOR  

MICRO  
CLASSES 

 
NO REFUNDS 
OR CREDITS 
FOR MISSED 

CLASSES 
 

ONE MAKE UP 
ALLOWED 

PER SESSION 


