



Novi Fall 2021 September 7th to November 29th

12wks/\$264 Annual Total Sports Membership (\$15 individual \$30 Family)

Chad@totalsportscomplex.com Total Sports Novi 248.374.0500

CLASS	MON	TUES	FRI	SAT	SUN
Bunnies 18 months Parent/Child		930am	430pm	930am 1030am	930am
Thumpers 2 to 3 years old Parent/Child	430pm	1030am	430pm	930am 1030am	1030am
Cottontails 2.5 to 3.5 years old Parent/Child	430pm	1130am	530pm	930am 1030am	930am
Hoppers Beginner 3's	530pm	1030am 1pm	630pm	930am 1030am	1030am
Jackrabbits Intermediate 3's	630pm	930am	530pm	930am 1030am	930am
Micro 4 4 years old	530pm	1130am 2pm	630pm	930am 1030am	1030am
Micro 5 5 years old	630pm		530pm	930am 1030am	930am
Micro 6 6 years old	530pm		630pm	930am 1030am	1030am
Micro 7 7 years old	630pm		530pm	930am 1030am	
Micro 8/9 8 and 9 years old	530pm		630pm	930am 1030am	
Micro 10/12 10 to 12 years old	630pm			930am 1030am	



WWW.TOTALSPORTSCOMPLEX.COM